selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED PAR30 & PAR30SN
• Direct replacement for halogen PARs
• Compatible with a wide array of dimmers
• +25,000 hour rated life for ENERGY STAR®
Approved lamps*
•  50,000 hour design life**
• Up to 80% electricity savings vs. halogen

watch > like > follow
Rev. 10/20/16
LED PAR30 & PAR30SN
dimensions
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CBCP CCT CRI Bm MOL Life/
Hrs*
Replaces
Incandescent v1.2 v2.0
P
A
R
3
0
09155 LED11WPAR30/FL/827K-DIM-G6 850 11W 2406 2700K 80+ 40° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09156 LED11WPAR30/FL/830K-DIM-G6 850 11W 1825 3000K 80+ 40° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09157 LED11WPAR30/FL/840K-DIM-G6 850 11W 2108 4000K 80+ 40° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09325 LED11WPAR30/FL/850K-DIM-G6 850 11W 5000K 80+ 40° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09158 LED11WPAR30/NFL/827K-DIM-G6 850 11W 2731 2700K 80+ 25° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09159 LED11WPAR30/NFL/830K-DIM-G6 850 11W 3452 3000K 80+ 25° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09160 LED11WPAR30/NFL/840K-DIM-G6 850 11W 4190 4000K 80+ 25° 4.57” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
P
A
R
3
0
S
N
08553 LED12WPAR30S/FL/827-DIM-G4A 850 12W 1,680 2700K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
08554 LED12WPAR30S/FL/830-DIM-G4A 850 12W 2,023 3000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
08555 LED12WPAR30S/FL/840-DIM-G4A 850 12W 1,852 4000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ✖
08556 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/827-DIM-G4A 850 12W 5,176 2700K 80+ 25° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
08557 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/830-DIM-G4A 850 12W 3,826 3000K 80+ 25° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
08558 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/840-DIM-G4A 850 12W 4,501 4000K 80+ 25° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ✖
09476 LED12WPAR30S/FL/827-DIM-G7 950 12W 2700K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09477 LED12WPAR30S/FL/830-DIM-G7 950 12W 3000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09478 LED12WPAR30S/FL/840-DIM-G7 950 12W 4000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09479 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/827-DIM-G7 950 12W 2700K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09480 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/830-DIM-G7 950 12W 3000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
09481 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/840-DIM-G7 950 12W 4000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 25K 75W PAR30 ★
NOTE: use order code when ordering.       ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved (v1.2 thru January 2, 2017)
* 25,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse. ✖ Lighting Design Lab Qualified
PAR30
4.61”/